



Date/Time Reported: 01/13/2022 1754 Report Date/Time: 01/13/2022 1828 Status: Incident Closed Reason Closed: At victim's request

Reporting Officer: Patrol Officer Ronald Moss Approving Officer: Patrol Sergeant Brent Otte

Signature:

Signature: _____

#	OFFENSE (S)	ATTEMPTED	TYPE DEGREE	
	LOCATION TYPE: PARKING LOT 2314 E MAIN ST BEXLEY OH 43209	Zone: South		
1	THEFT 2913.02 L 645.05A OCCURRED: 01/13/2022 1720 FINE: 300.00	N 1	Misdemeanor 1	
#	VICTIM(S)	SEX RACE	AGE SSN PHONE	
1		F	35	

DOB: EMPLOYER: ETHNICITY: VICTIM CONNECTED TO OFFENSE NUMBER(S): 1

Bexley Police Department NARRATIVE FOR PATROL OFFICER RONALD M MOSS Ref: 22BEX-462-OF

On Thursday, January 13, 2022 at about 1720 hours, an unknown juvenile did, with purpose to deprive the owner of property, exert control over an iPhone valued at \$620.00, without the consent of the owner, in violation of Section 2913.02 A-1 of the ORC, a misdemeanor of the 1st degree. This incident took place in the rear parking lot of 2314 E. Main Street.

** Portions of this report have been redacted **